
Paralympic Games Guide

September

03/10
08/10
10/10
12/10
15/10
16/10
22/10

October

Your 2024 dates
Editorial schedule

schedule subject to change – contact us

Animal supplement (World Day)
Le Parisien Économie Special Parity
Property supplement 
Mondial de l'Automobile supplement (90th anniversary)
Le Parisien Économie Risks and prevention in companies
All Saints' Day holiday guide for the IDF 
Le Parisien Économie Impact and Circular Economy

12/09
21/09
24/09
25/09

Le Parisien Économie Paralympic Games , Inclusion at the heart of 
business challenges 
Sport and health supplement
Ma Terre European Mobility Week
Le Parisien Économie Legacy of the Games: Companies' 
assessment Le Parisien Étudiant Back to school special

03/09

August
28/08



November
05/11
09/11
12/11

15/11
19/11
26/11

Le Parisien Économie Made in France
Ma Terre COP 29
Le Parisien Économie Inclusion and Disability (European Week for 
the Employment of People with Disabilities)
Customer service supplement 
Le Parisien Économie Employment (Paris forum for employment)
Le Parisien Économie Industry Week 

03/12

04/12

17/12

18/12

December  

Le Parisien Économie Special Environment (World Climate Day)

Le Parisien Étudiant MBA/Masters/MS 

Le Parisien Économie Top co-working spaces

Supplement guide to Christmas holidays in the IDF

Your 2024 dates
Editorial schedule

schedule subject to change – contact us
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